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GEOLOGICAL MAPS REQUEST طلب شراء الخرائط الجيولوجية

	
	المعلومات الشخصية
	
	Personal Information

	الاسم الثلاثي
	
	Full Name 

	الجنسية 
	
	Nationality 

	البريد الإلكتروني 
	
	Email 

	العنوان:
البلد
المدينة
الهاتف 
الفاكس
	
	Address:
Country
City
Phone
Fax

	صندوق البريد 
	
	P.O. Box

	اسم الجهة
	
	Company Name 

	بيانات الطلب
	
	Request Information

	نوع الخدمة
	
	Service Type

	 الخرائط الجيولوجية
 التقارير الجيوفيزيائية
 التقارير الجيولوجية
 الأفلام الجيولوجية
	 Geological Maps
 Geophysical Reports
 Geological Reports
 Geological Mapping Film 

	نوع النسخة
	Copy Type

	 نسخة ورقية بدون كتيب شرح
 نسخة ورقية مع كتيب شرح
 نسخة الكترونية
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy

	رقم الخدمة كما هو مبين بالملحق
	
	Service number as shown in the Appendix

	الكمية
	
	Quantity







	#
	Service Name
	الخدمة
	Type / النوع
	Price/السعر

	1
	Sale of Package of 14 Geological maps
	خدمة بيع باقة الخرائط الجيولوجية (14 خريطة جيولوجية)
	 Hard Copy with explanation booklet

	3000 AED

	Scale:   1:25,000
	

	2
	Sale of Geological maps service for Bani Hamid area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة بني حامد
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	200 AED
300 AED
1,000 AED

	3
	Sale of Geological maps service for Hatta area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة حتا

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	200 AED
300 AED
1,000 AED

	4
	Sale of Geological maps service for Tawyen area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة طويين

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	200 AED
300 AED
1,000 AED

	5
	Sale of Geological maps service for Wadi Haqil area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة وادي حقيل

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	200 AED
300 AED
1,000 AED

	Scale: 1:50,000
	

	6
	Sale of Geological maps service for Abu Dhabi area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة ابو ظبي

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	7
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Rams area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الرمس

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	8
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Ain area

	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة العين

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	9
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Dabiya area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الضبعية

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED






	#
	Service Name
	الخدمة
	Type / النوع
	Price/السعر

	Scale: 1:50,000

	10
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Fujairah area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الفجيرة

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	11
	Sale of Geological maps service for Hatta area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة حتا
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	12
	Sale of Geological maps service for Dibba area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة دبا

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	13
	Sale of Geological maps service for Khor Fakkan area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة خور فكان

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	150 AED
250 AED
1,000 AED

	Scale: 1:100,000
	

	14
	Sale of Geological maps service for Abu Dhabi area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة أبوظبي

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	15
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Ain area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة العين

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	16
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Dhaid area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الذيد

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	17
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Hamra area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الحمرا

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	18
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Hiyar area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الهير

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED

1,000 AED






	#
	Service Name
	الخدمة
	Type / النوع
	Price/السعر

	Scale: 1:100,000

	19
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Khatam area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الختم

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	20
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Lisaili area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة اللسيلي

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	21
	Sale of Geological maps service for Umm Azzimul area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة أم الزمول

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	22
	Sale of Geological maps service for Ruwais area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الرويس

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	23
	Sale of Geological maps service for Shuwaihat and the Islands of Delma, Zirku, Qarnain and Arzana area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الشويهات وجزر دلما، زركوة، قرنين و أرزنة

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	24
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Qua’a area
	دمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة القوع

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	25
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Mughrib area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة المغيريب

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	26
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Wathba area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الوثبة

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	27
	Sale of Geological maps service for Al Wijan area

	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الوجن

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED




	

	#
	Service Name
	الخدمة
	Type / النوع
	Price/السعر

	Scale: 1:100,000
	

	28
	Sale of Geological maps service for Buhasa area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة بوحصا

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	29
	Sale of Geological maps service for Hamim area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة حميم

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	30
	Sale of Geological maps service for Arada area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة عرادة

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	31
	Sale of Geological maps service for Asab area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة عصب

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	32
	Sale of Geological maps service for Dubai, Sharjah and Sir Bu N’Air area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة دبي, الشارقة و صير بو نعير

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	33
	Sale of Geological maps service for Ghantoot area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة غنتوت

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	34
	Sale of Geological maps service for Ghayathi area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة غياثي

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	35
	Sale of Geological maps service for Gheweifat and As Sila area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة الغويفات والسلع

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	36
	Sale of Geological maps service for Madinat Zayed area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة مدينة زايد

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED






	#
	Service Name
	الخدمة
	Type / النوع
	Price/السعر

	Scale: 1:100,000

	37
	Sale of Geological maps service for Mezaira’a area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة مزيرعة

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	38
	Sale of Geological maps service for Mirfa area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة مرفأ

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	39
	Sale of Geological maps service for Ras Al Khaimah area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة رأس الخيمة

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	40
	Sale of Geological maps service for Sabkha Mati North area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة سبخة مطي شمال

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	41
	Sale of Geological maps service for Sabkha Mati South area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة سبخة مطي جنوب

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	42
	Sale of Geological maps service for Sahil area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة ساحل

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	43
	Sale of Geological maps service for Sweihan and Remah area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة سويحان ورماح

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED

	44
	Sale of Geological maps service for Tarif and Abu Abyadh area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة طريف و جزيرة أبو الأبيض

	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Hard Copy with explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	100 AED
200 AED
1,000 AED







	#
	Service Name
	الخدمة
	Type / النوع
	Price/السعر

	Scale: 1:1250,000

	45
	Sale of Geological maps service for Central UAE area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة المنطقة الوسطى لدولة الإمارات
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	250 AED
1,500 AED

	46
	Sale of Geological maps service for Eastern UAE area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة المنطقة الشرقية لدولة الإمارات
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	250 AED
1,500 AED

	47
	Sale of Geological maps service for Western UAE area
	خدمة بيع الخرائط الجيولوجية لمنطقة المنطقة الغربية لدولة الإمارات
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	250 AED
1,500 AED

	Scale:  1:500,000

	48
	Sale of Geological Map of UAE
	خدمة بيع خريطة جيولوجية لكافة أراضي دولة الإمارات
	 Hard Copy without explanation booklet
 Soft Copy
	500 AED
1,000 AED







	*** الأسعار لا تشمل قيمة الضريبة المضافة – يرجى إضافة قيمة 5% ضريبة
        لمزيد من المعلومات يمكنكم زيارة الموقع الخاص بالضريبة - أو احتساب قيمة الضريبة من خلال حاسبة الضريبة

	*** Please note the prices do not include UAE VAT. Please add 5% VAT
         For more details please visit the official site for UAE VAT – 
         or use the Calculator to know total amount of payment
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